SINTE OF INDIANA LANE COUNTY FILED FOR HECORD

2009 021477

2009 APR -3 AM 9: 06

MICHAEL A. BROWN RECORDER

Parcel No. 45-11-26-403-008.000-032

0

WARRANTY DEED

ORDER NO. 620091407。 べこ*し*よ91467

THIS	SINDENTURE WITNESSETH, That La	wrence V. Se	nffner and Deb	ra R. Senffner	
					(Grantor)
of Lak	Oddriky, in the dia			CONVE	EY(S) AND WARRANT(S)
	wrence V. Senffner and Debra R. Senff	fner, as Truste	ees under the p	rovisions of the	e Senffner Living Trust
	lovember 10, 2008				(Grantee)
of Lake	Oddrky, in the oldic	e of INDIANA	٩	, for the	sum of
	OLLAR AND 00/100			llars (\$ 1.00)
and oth	er valuable consideration, the receipt $lpha$	and sufficienc	y of which is h	ereby acknow	ledged, the following
describ	ed real estate in Lake		inty, State of In		-
The Life	Estate of Grantors in and to the follow	ving described	d real estate:		
Lot 7 in County,	Hilltop Acres, as per plat thereof, reco, Indiana.	rded in Plat B	ook 32 page 6	0, in the Office	of the Recorder of Lake
,	/ mat a m	nent is th	ie proper	ty of	
PLAT O	CT TO COVENANTS AND RESTRICTION F SUBDIVISION AND AS CONTAINED	ONS, EASEMI O IN ALL OTHI	ENTS AND BU ER DOCUMEN	ILDING LINES ITS OF RECOP	RD: AND REAL ESTATE
TAXES	AND ASSESSEMENTS FOR 2009 PAY	ABLE IN 201	TOGETHER	WITH DELINQ	JENCY AND PENALTY, IF
GRANTI	ND ALL REAL E <mark>STATE</mark> TAXES AND AS EE HEREIN AS <mark>SUM</mark> ES AND AGREES	SESSEMENT	DUE AND PA	YABLE THERE	AFTER WHICH THE
3. <i>D</i> ((1))	LE MEMEIN ASSOMES AND AGREES	TO PAT.			
Subi	ject to any and all easements, agreem	ents and restr	rictions of reco	rd. The address	s of such real estate is
commo	only known as 9002 Edison, Crown Po	int, Indiana 46	6307	d. The addres	s of such real estate is
		Ki Ok			
Tax bills	s should be sent to Grantee at such ad	dress unless	otherwise indi	cated below.	
Grantor	VITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has execu-	cuted this dee	Grantor:	day of <u>Mar</u>	 ; ,
Signatu		(OLAL)	Signature A	brush.	astree (SEAL)
Printed	Lawrence V. Senffner	VOLUME	Printed Debra	R. Senffner	$-\omega$
STATE (OF INDIANA)		,	
		SS:	ACKNO	DWLEDGEMEN	1T
	Y OF Lake) 		_	
Lawrence	ore me, a Notary Public in and for said occ V. Senffner and Debra R. Senffner	County and S	tate, personall	y appeared _	
who ack	knowledge the execution of the forego	ing Warranty	Deed, and who	, having been	duly sworn, stated that
any repi	resentations therein contained are true my hand and Notarial Seal this 26th	e.	March	2009	•
	imission expires:	day of		7) /	1
-	9–17–09	Signature	- Chack	Mul	Ocuel
	2 1, 09	Printed	Andrea A	Widlowski	, Notary Name
		Resident of	f L	ake	County, Indiana.
This inst	trument prepared by Donna LaMere,	Attorney at La	aw #03089-64/	 /jc	
l affirm, this doc	under the penalties for perjury, that I r cument, unless required by law. Jennife	nave taken rea er Church	asonable care t	~~~	
	deed to_9002 Edison, Crown Point, Inc			NOTARY	ANDREA A. WIDLOWSKI
	x bills to 9002 Edison, Crown Point, I		•	- Annua	My Commission Expires Sept. 17, 2009
	(Grantee Mailing Address)		<u> </u>		····
	, ==ag /				

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

APR - 2 2009

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR 16 CT